Our Lady of the Angels
Schedule of Fees and Levies 2020

Per year Per Term
One Child School Fees $1,331.00 $332.75
Capital Levy $700.00 $175.00
P&F Levy $70.00 $17.50
Technology Levy $250.00 $62.50
Activities Levy $220.00 $55.00
General Purpose $75.00 $18.75
Total $2,646.00 $661.50
Two Children School Fees $1,863.00 $465.75
Capital Levy $700.00 $175.00
P&F Levy $70.00 $17.50
Technology Levy $500.00 $125.00
Activities Levy $440.00 $110.00
General Purpose $150.00 $37.50
Total $3,723.00 $930.75
Three Children School Fees $2,265.00 $566.25
Capital Levy $700.00 $175.00
P&F Levy $70.00 $17.50
Technology Levy $750.00 $187.50
Activities Levy $660.00 $165.00
General Purpose $225.00 $56.25
Total $4,670.00 $1,167.50
Four Children School Fees $2,530.00 $632.50
Capital Levy $700.00 $175.00
P&F Levy $70.00 $17.50
Technology Levy $1,000.00 $250.00
Activities Levy $880.00 $220.00
General Purpose $300.00 $75.00
Total $5,480.00 $1,370.00
Additional Prep Resource Levy 1st Term Only $175.00
Compulsory Levies |Year 1 Resource Levy 1st Term Only $50.00
Year 2 Resource Levy 1st Term Only $50.00
Year 3 Resource Levy 1st Term Only $50.00
Years 4-6 Resource Levy 1st Term Only $20.00
Years 4-6 Sports Levy 1st Term Only $55.00
Years 4-6 1:1 Laptop Program __Per Term $50.00
Camp Students in Years 5 & 6 will attend Senior Leadership Camp. Camp fees are

calculated each year depending on the venue, their charges and travel costs.
Camp fees are charged to school fee accounts in the term camp is attended

Discounts Per Year Fees must be paid in full by 28.02.2020
1 Child $2,646 (include above levies if applicable) $100.00
2 Children $3,723 (include above levies if applicable) $150.00
3 Children $4,670 (include above levies if applicable) $200.00
4 Children $5,480 (include above levies if applicable) $225.00
Tax Deductable Voluntary Contributions
Voluntary Building Fund $50 per term $200 per year

Voluntary Library Fund $25 per term $100 per year




